Lifting/lowering valves type HSV
Product documentation
D 7032
04-2022  -1.0 en
Operating pressure pmax:
Flow rate Qmax:
400 bar
160 lpm

6.1 Mounting on compact hydraulic power packs
Circuit symbol
Ordering example
INKA 1 V00 -H0,64 HSV 23 R6-G24
Mounted lifting/lowering valve Available types to Chapter 2, "Available versions":
■ HSV 21…
■ HSV 23 R6
Compact hydraulic power pack Available types:
■ HC to D 7900
■ INKA to D 8132-1
■ MPN to D 7207
■ HK to D 7600-3, D 7600-4
■ KA to D 8010, D 8010-4
HAWE Hydraulik SE D 7032 - 04-2022 - 1.0 29/31
Dimensions
1 see the relevant publications for the missing dimensions of the compact hydraulic power pack
2 Dimensions of HSV 23-R6-.. see Chapter 4.2
3 Order number for the connection block (complete): 6905 911
30/31 D 7032 - 04-2022 - 1.0 HAWE Hydraulik SE
D
70
32
 0
4-
20
22
-1
.0
HAWE Hydraulik SE
Einsteinring 17 | 85609 Aschheim/Munich | P.O. Box 11 55 | 85605 Aschheim | Germany
Phone +49 89 379100-1000 | info@hawe.de | www.hawe.com
hawe.com/contact
References
Application
■ Compact hydraulic power pack type MPN and MPNW: D 7207
■ Compact hydraulic power pack type HK 3: D 7600-3
■ Compact hydraulic power pack type HK 4: D 7600-4
■ Compact hydraulic power pack type INKA 1: D 8132-1
■ Compact hydraulic power pack type KA and KAW size 2: D 8010
■ Compact hydraulic power pack type HC and HCW: D 7900